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8:00am-
9:00am

continental Breakfast
Monet Foyer

12:00pm-

1:30pm Lunch on your own

1:00pm-
5:00pm

Tour of
The National
Security
Agency

4:30pm
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7:30am- continental Breakfast

8:30am Solarium

8:30am- Opening Remarks - Frank Torres, Chair, CFP2006
8:45am welcome - John white, CEO, ACM

Grand Ballroom

8:45am- Opening Keynote:
9:45am Senator Patrick Leahy (D-VT)

Grand Ballroom

9:45am-
11:00am

11:15am-
12:30pm

12:30pm- Pick up Tunch for Concurrent Sessions
1:00pm solarium

1:00pm-
2:00pm

2:15pm-
3:30pm

Coffee Break

3:45pm-
5:15pm

7:00pm-

10:00pm

10:15pm-
midnight




7:30am- Continental Breakfast
8:30am solarium
8:30am-
9:00am
9:00am- Keynote: Lydia Parnes, Director,
9:45am Federal Trade Commission, Bureau of Consumer Protection

Grand Ballroom
9:45am-
10:45am

Ccoffee Break
11:00am-
12:15pm
12:15pm- Pick up lunch for Concurrent Sessions
12:30pm s .

olarium
12:30pm-
1:15pm
1:15pm-
2:15pm
2:15pm-
3:45pm
Ccoffee Break

4:15pm-
5:30pm
6:00pm-
7:00pm
7:00pm- Dinner Keynote: Stewart Baker, Department of Homeland Security
8:30pm Introduction by Jane Horvath, chief Privacy officer at the Department of Justice

Grand Ballroom
10:00pm-

midnight




%’a’ay, ://éay 5

8:00am- continental Breakfast
9:00am solarium
9:00am-
10:15am
10:15am-
11:30am
Break
11:45am- Luncheon Keynote: David Cavicke, General Counsel,

1:15pm House Committee on Energy and Commerce
Grand Ballroom

Break

Closing Keynote:
vernor Vinge,Mathematician, Technologist and Author

Grand Ballroom




