Tuesday, May 2

8:00am- 9:00am			ental Breakfa net Foyer	st		
9:00am- 12:00pm	Privacy-Enhancin Technologies for the Internet Monet 1	g Consti	ent Tutori tutional Law in berspace Monet 2	ECPA, and (Four-Let	S ECPA, FISA and Other Four-Letter Words Monet 3	
12:00pm- 1:30pm		Lunc	n on your own			
1:30pm- 4:30pm	Telecommunications Law for the Rest of Us Monet 1	Concurrent To The REAL ID Act: History and Current Status Monet 2	utorials Electronic Voting Systems Monet 3	Protecting Internet Speech Against Suppression Monet 4	1:00pm- 5:00pm Tour of The National Security Agency	
6:00pm- 9:00pm	Opening Reception at Public Citizen					

Wednesday, May 3

7:30am- 8:30am	Continental Breakfast Solarium				
8:30am- 8:45am	Opening Remarks - Frank Torres, Chair, CFP2006 Welcome - John White, CEO, ACM				
	Grand Ballroom				
8:45am- 9:45am	Opening Keynote: Senator Patrick Leahy (D-VT)				
	Grand Ballroom				
9:45am- 11:00am	Plenary: Student Panel Discussion				
	Grand Ballroom				
	Break				
11:15am- 12:30pm	Plenary: Federal Privacy Legislation				
	Grand Ballroom				
12:30pm- 1:00pm	Pick up lunch for Concurrent Sessions Solarium				
1 00	Concurrent Sessions				
1:00pm- 2:00pm	E-Voting CALEA Future Northern Exposure: Lessons of Fair Use from Canada's National Privacy Law Regime				
	Monet 1 Monet 2 Monet 3 Monet 4				
2:15pm- 3:30pm	Plenary: NHIN - Healthcare & Privacy				
	Grand Ballroom				
	Coffee Break				
3:45pm- 5:15pm	Plenary: Wiretap Victims				
	Grand Ballroom				
7:00pm- 10:00pm	EFF Pioneer Awards at The Spy Museum				
10:15pm- midnight	Birds-Of-A-Feather Sessions Monet 1, 2, 3, 4, Degas, Renoir				

Thursday, May 4

	0. 0				
7:30am- 8:30am	Continental Breakfast Solarium				
8:30am- 9:00am	Plenary: RFID Debate Grand Ballroom				
9:00am- 9:45am	Keynote: Lydia Parnes, Director, Federal Trade Commission, Bureau of Consumer Protection Grand Ballroom				
9:45am- 10:45am	Plenary: Technology, Democracy and Privacy Impacts on Hurricane Evacuees: Lessons Learned from Katrina and Rita Grand Ballroom				
	Coffee Break				
11:00am- 12:15pm	Plenary: Blogging and Privacy Grand Ballroom				
12:15pm- 12:30pm	Pick up lunch for Concurrent Sessions Solarium				
12:30pm- 1:15pm	Concurrent Sessions Surveillance: Spyware International Voting I Spy With My Big Eye Advocacy Databases Monet 1 Monet 2 Monet 3 Monet 4				
1:15pm- 2:15pm	Plenary: Political Speech and the Internet: Applying Campaign Finance Law to the Blogosphere Grand Ballroom				
2:15pm- 3:45pm	Plenary: Net Neutrality Grand Ballroom				
	Coffee Break				
4:15pm- 5:30pm	Plenary: Social Networks Grand Ballroom				
6:00pm- 7:00pm	CFP2006 Reception Grand Ballroom Foyer				
7:00pm- 8:30pm	Dinner Keynote: Stewart Baker, Department of Homeland Security Introduction by Jane Horvath, Chief Privacy Officer at the Department of Justice Grand Ballroom				
10:00pm- midnight	Birds-Of-A-Feather Sessions Monet 1, 2, 3, 4, Degas, Renoir				

Friday, May 5

8:00am- 9:00am
9:00am- 10:15am
10:15am- 11:30am
11:45am- 1:15pm
1:30pm- 2:30pm
2:45pm- 4:00pm
4:00pm- 4:30pm
11:30am 11:45am- 1:15pm 1:30pm- 2:30pm 2:45pm- 4:00pm-